UNOFFICIAL COPY

3315 (Rev. 6/11/02) CCG 0015 Memorandum of Judgment IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF **COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS** Doc#: 0917431092 Fee: \$38.00 NMC Grove Melrose, LLC, et al. Eugene "Gene" Moore Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 06/23/2009 11:25 AM Pg: 1 of 2 Karch Enterprises, et al. 300 LA OX COO. No. 09 M1 704809 MEMORANDUM OF JUDGMENT On May 1, , judgment was entered in this court in favor of the plaintiff NMC Grove Melrose, LLC; NMC Melrose Park, LLC; Melrose Park Equity, LLC; Melrose Park Investments, LP; and Melrose Park Associates, LLC and against defendant Karch Enterprises, Inc. d/b/a Chicken Bowl whose address is 1384 Winston Plaza, Melrose Park, IL and 1536 Broadway Street, Melrose Park, IL 60160 in the amount of \$ 49,122.54 Judge's No. Judge Atty. No.: 42297 Name: Dougherty/Dykema Gossett PLLC Atty. for: Plaintiffs Address: 4200 Commerce Court, Suite 300 City/State/Zip: Lisle, Illinois 605 Telephone: 630-245-04

DOROTHY BROWN, CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

LA ASSAULT

UNOFFICIAL COPY

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL DEPARTMENT / 154 DISTRICT

MMC Grave Motroso, LL et al.
Plaintiff(s)

V.

Karch Enterprises d/b/a Chicken Bawl
Defendant(s)

No. 09 MZ 704809

ORDER FOR POSSESSION

This cause coming on to be heard upon the complaint of th	e Plaintiff(s), MMC Sorove Medrose, LAC, MMC
Melrose Park LLC Melrose Park Envity LLC 2+ al., and the issues thereof having been heard and	
determined by Judge Learner Murray and said Judge Learner Murray having found that the (court) (jury)	
Plaintiff(s) 1/1/1 (crossession of the premises described herein.	
IT IS THEREFORE ORDERED AND ADJUDGED.	h h
1. That the Plaintiff(s) have and recover of and from the De	efendant(s), Anthony
Albla Chicken Bowl	, the possession of the following described premises
Name: Chicken Bo	(cd)
	istor Plaza
Floor - Apt No. Suite	#48
City - State - Zip: Makasa Park 2 60160	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
2. That the Plaintiff(s) have and recover of and from the D	
the sum of $\frac{24}{3}$ $\frac{4}{3}$ $\frac{1}{3}$ $\frac{1}{3}$ $\frac{1}{3}$	dollars and costs
3. Enforcement of this judgment is stayed until	May 31, 2009
I hereby certify the above to be correct.	(date)
Dated:	
(Seal of Clerk of Circuit Court)	This order is the command of the Circuit Court and violation thereof is subject to the penalty of law.
Clerk of the Circuit Court of Cook County, Illinois	
Atty. No.: 4229	Professional Parties
Atty. Name: Mykema 15TRD	ENTERED: LSTONE O 1 2011
Atty. for Plaintiff (or) Pro Se Plaintiff:	Dated: Circuit Count 1961
Address: 4200 Commerce Ct. Ste 300	Circul
City/State/Zip: his/s Th 60532	
Telephone: (30) 245 - 0400	Judge's No.
DOROTHY BROWN, CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS	

DUPLICATE ORIGINAL - FILE WITH SHERIFF'S OFFICE